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SAMANTHA CRUZ NY 5 F GCK BEGINNER GOLD GOLD
AALIYAH SANCHEZ NJ 5 F CASTRO BEGINNER SILVER SILVER
DYLAN LLANES FL 5 M BARCENAS BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE
DAVID OLIPHANT NY 5 M GCK BEGINNER GOLD SILVER
RAIDEN FAYLOGA-RANGA HI 5 M TKO-HI BEGINNER SILVER BRONZE
TYLER STEWART OH 5 M NISHIME BEGINNER GOLD
BLAKEY VOIGHT IL 6 F FOCUS BEGINNER BRONZE SILVER
RACHEL FOWLER FL 6 F PINNER BEGINNER GOLD GOLD
NAVYA NAIK FL 6 F STONEYBROOK BEGINNER SILVER
DELANA ECKBLAD FL 6 F RIOS NOVICE GOLD GOLD GOLD
NADIA ELRAKBAWY NY 6 F GCK NOVICE SILVER SILVER SILVER
DUANE OTT CA 6 M IKF-CA BEGINNER GOLD GOLD GOLD
COLLIN OTT CA 6 M IKF-CA BEGINNER SILVER SILVER SILVER
RISHABH SONI IL 6 M ENSO BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE
LIAM LUMIA FL 6 M OCALA NOVICE GOLD SILVER BRONZE
GAVIN HO CA 6 M IKF-CA NOVICE SILVER GOLD GOLD
CALEB COLBY NY 6 M ESOPO NOVICE BRONZE SILVER
JOSHUA ARIS FL 6 M C LOPEZ NOVICE BRONZE
ANYA HUMENIAK IL 7 F FOCUS BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE
RYLIE ORLOVSKY FL 7 F STONEYBROOK BEGINNER GOLD GOLD
ALICIA VIRTA FL 7 F COBURN BEGINNER SILVER SILVER
BRIANNA ALTUVE-VILORIA FL 7 F BARCENAS INTERMEDIATE GOLD SILVER GOLD
MARIA PINHEIRO FL 7 F STONEYBROOK INTERMEDIATE SILVER GOLD SILVER
BRIGID KOENNECKE NY 7 F AC-TKO INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
ALEXIS MARISCAL CA 7 F IKF-CA NOVICE GOLD GOLD GOLD
SAMANTHA MESSERSCHMIDT NY 7 F GCK NOVICE BRONZE BRONZE
ANDREA VELASQUEZ FL 7 F M LOPEZ NOVICE SILVER SILVER
LIONEL AUNG NY 7 M DRAGON-NY BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE BRONZE
TERRENCE BRIGHT FL 7 M WELBON BEGINNER GOLD GOLD
DYLAN MCGAFFIGAN FL 7 M C LOPEZ BEGINNER BRONZE
EVAN BYRNE FL 7 M STONEYBROOK INTERMEDIATE BRONZE SILVER
CJ ABRANTES IL 7 M TKO INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD GOLD
DOMINIC SCARPA FL 7 M BARCENAS INTERMEDIATE SILVER BRONZE SILVER
DANIEL OLIPHANT NY 7 M GCK NOVICE BRONZE BRONZE
CROSBY MAKAY-BUTLER FL 7 M OCALA NOVICE SILVER GOLD SILVER
HARRISON MARVEL NY 7 M DRAGON-NY NOVICE BRONZE BRONZE
JOAQUIN MADURO-ALVAREZ FL 7 M GARCIA NOVICE SILVER
DTLAN SANG NY 7 M ESOPO NOVICE GOLD
KAY MIRANDA FL 8 F OCALA ADVANCED GOLD GOLD GOLD
MIA SOFIA LUMIA FL 8 F OCALA BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE
GIANNA OTT CA 8 F IKF-CA BEGINNER GOLD SILVER GOLD
LILLIAN MATHIAS IL 8 F ENSO BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE
JENNA BARBER IL 8 F ENSO BEGINNER GOLD
NATALIE ZUNIGA FL 8 F C LOPEZ BEGINNER SILVER
ISABELLA GOMEZ FL 8 F SEYLER INTERMEDIATE BRONZE BRONZE
CASSANDRA MESSER HI 8 F IKF-HI INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD GOLD
SIDNEY STEVENSON FL 8 F INGRAMS INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER
ALTHEA ZARN FL 8 F COBURN INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
JAIYA HEBIG FL 8 F ROTH INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
PAIGE PAULEY OH 8 F NISHIME NOVICE GOLD SILVER GOLD
LARAMIE FISCHER TX 8 F JENKINS NOVICE BRONZE GOLD
SARAH ELLIS MS 8 F PRUITT NOVICE BRONZE SILVER
CAROLINE MOHAMMADI NY 8 F ESOPO NOVICE GOLD SILVER

2019 AAU KARATE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS



FIRST NAME LAST NAME ST AGE SEX CLUB EXP KO LKO SKO KA FLG KA MKA KU KU-O KU-I KU-W

2019 AAU KARATE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

EDMOND ZHUO CA 8 M IKF-CA ADVANCED GOLD GOLD GOLD GOLD
LUCAS SUMMY FL 8 M KUROKAWA ADVANCED SILVER SILVER SILVER SILVER
SANTIAGO ANGULO NJ 8 M CASTRO ADVANCED BRONZE
CHRISTOPHER REYES FL 8 M BARCENAS BEGINNER GOLD SILVER SILVER
BRYAN CUNAIQUE FL 8 M JARAMILLO BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE
EMILIO GUILLEN FL 8 M WELBON BEGINNER GOLD SILVER
ERIC TOMLIN FL 8 M WELBON BEGINNER SILVER BRONZE
AAYUSH SONI IL 8 M ENSO BEGINNER BRONZE
MASON WALLS NC 8 M TRIANGLE BEGINNER BRONZE
COLIN MURRAY FL 8 M TRINKAUS BEGINNER BRONZE
CAMERON KENNEDY NC 8 M ADAMS BEGINNER GOLD
LUCAS MARCHESAN FL 8 M JARAMILLO BEGINNER GOLD
MICHAEL MCCAUSLIN FL 8 M INGRAMS BEGINNER SILVER
ISAIAH NAYMON FL 8 M SHOCKNESS BEGINNER SILVER
LUCAS ARAUJO FL 8 M INGRAMS NTERMEDIATEBRONZE BRONZE BRONZE
LUKE HOTESCU CA 8 M JKF NTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD SILVER
TOR CORNELISEN FL 8 M INGRAMS NTERMEDIATE SILVER GOLD
BRYANT LAMB TX 8 M LEWIS INTERMEDIATE SILVER GOLD
KAEDYN RODRIGUEZ-WEISS FL 8 M COBURN INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
TANNER BACHE FL 8 M INGRAMS INTERMEDIATE SILVER
ALEXANDER LOPEZ FL 8 M C LOPEZ INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
PEDRO JUNQUEIRA NY 8 M GCK NOVICE GOLD SILVER
JOSNIEL SOTOLONGO FL 8 M HERNANDEZ NOVICE BRONZE SILVER
CAELIN FEALY FL 8 M JARAMILLO NOVICE GOLD BRONZE
NATHAN JORDAO FL 8 M STONEYBROOK NOVICE SILVER GOLD
WYATT PLEASANT MS 8 M PRUITT NOVICE BRONZE
SEBASTIAN DELGADO FL 8 M COBURN NOVICE GOLD
SOPHIA DREWKE FL 9 F LAVAS ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
AMY MIRANDA FL 9 F OCALA ADVANCED GOLD GOLD GOLD GOLD
JAYSE KEVILLE NY 9 F AC-TKO ADVANCED SILVER SILVER BRONZE SILVER
DAETYN LETT FL 9 F INGRAMS ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER BRONZE
AMINA SOUCHET FL 9 F LAVAS ADVANCED BRONZE
BRIANA GONZALEZ NY 9 F GCK BEGINNER BRONZE GOLD
NUSAYBA ALKADAMANI RO 9 F NONE BEGINNER GOLD SILVER
REISE ELOWSKY FL 9 F WELBON BEGINNER GOLD GOLD
KENDRA VALLE FL 9 F INGRAMS BEGINNER SILVER BRONZE
ZOE PAUL FL 9 F TRINKAUS BEGINNER SILVER
KAIA MOSBY HI 9 F IKF-HI INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD BRONZE
NAHLIA HEBIG FL 9 F ROTH INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER GOLD
SAPPHIRE MOSIOMA TX 9 F LEWIS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
ARIANNA MAGSINO IL 9 F ENSO INTERMEDIATE BRONZE SILVER
JAILA JOHNSON FL 9 F RIOS NOVICE BRONZE SILVER
KAILEIA IWASAKI HI 9 F IKF-HI NOVICE GOLD GOLD GOLD
CADENCE TRUONG ONT 9 F WONG NOVICE SILVER SILVER
MIA MANFRA NC 9 F TRIANGLE NOVICE BRONZE
JESSICA COURCHESNE NC 9 F ADAMS NOVICE BRONZE
APRIL MCCOLLUM FL 9 F WELBON NOVICE BRONZE
NOE MENDIA NC 9 F TRIANGLE NOVICE BRONZE BRONZE
LANDREY SEANEY MS 9 F PRUITT NOVICE BRONZE
CLAIRE PAMPLONA FL 9 F FUENTES NOVICE GOLD
SACHIKO DOI HI 9 F TKO-HI NOVICE SILVER
MICHAEL MONTANO FL 9 M KUROKAWA ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER BRONZE
AIDEN DEFORTE FL 9 M KUROKAWA ADVANCED GOLD GOLD GOLD GOLD
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MICHAEL RAMIREZ-CASTILLO DE 9 M RIGBY ADVANCED SILVER SILVER BRONZE SILVER
LOGAN THOMPSON NH 9 M DIMACALI BEGINNER GOLD SILVER
ZACHARY KREIDER IL 9 M ENSO BEGINNER BRONZE
IAN HILD IL 9 M FOCUS BEGINNER BRONZE
ETHAN LARKIN FL 9 M JARAMILLO BEGINNER BRONZE
MASON GREEN FL 9 M WELBON BEGINNER GOLD
MATEO OCCHIOGROSSO NY 9 M ESOPO BEGINNER
ADAM MALDONADO CA 9 M IKF-CA INTERMEDIATE BRONZE GOLD
JAYDEN HO CA 9 M IKF-CA INTERMEDIATE GOLD BRONZE BRONZE
JESSE MONIZ HI 9 M IKF-HI INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER BRONZE
AVERY WILSON FL 9 M TRINKAUS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
DOUGLAS ECKBLAD FL 9 M RIOS INTERMEDIATE SILVER
AARON NUNEZ TX 9 M LEWIS INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD
POLEX JARAMILLO FL 9 M JARAMILLO INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
HENRY NUNEZ FL 9 M HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SILVER
EDWARD STANO NY 9 M AC-TKO NOVICE GOLD BRONZE
XENOPHON BUFF WA 9 M SHARRAH NOVICE SILVER
HENRY IZZI NY 9 M GCK NOVICE GOLD SILVER
MICHAEL MULDOON NY 9 M GCK NOVICE BRONZE
JUAN ROJAS FL 9 M STONEYBROOK NOVICE BRONZE
ANGO IKEBE NC 9 M MO NOVICE SILVER
MATTHEW MOHAMMADI NY 9 M ESOPO NOVICE BRONZE
FRED TOMLIN FL 9 M WELBON NOVICE BRONZE
LANDO AUNG NY 9 M DRAGON-NY NOVICE GOLD
EVAN LONG TX 9 M LEWIS NOVICE SILVER
JEAN GALINDO FL 9 M HERNANDEZ NOVICE GOLD
ADELINE THORNBERRY IN 10 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE BRONZE BRONZE
ALEXIS BUEZA HI 10 F IKF-HI ADVANCED GOLD GOLD GOLD GOLD
ELLA VERDE CA 10 F JKF ADVANCED SILVER SILVER BRONZE SILVER
NICOLE JORDAO FL 10 F STONEYBROOK ADVANCED SILVER
JULIA MAHMET IN 10 F HOMANN ADVANCED BRONZE
CHLOE DAWSON FL 10 F WELBON BEGINNER SILVER
CLAIRE DICKINSON MS 10 F PRUITT BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE
LUCIA CARBONETTI WA 10 F SHARRAH BEGINNER GOLD
KENDALL SCHECHTMAN FL 10 F COBURN BEGINNER SILVER GOLD
LEILA SELMOVIC NY 10 F DRAGON-NY BEGINNER SILVER
CHARLOTTE OLIVERA FL 10 F C LOPEZ BEGINNER BRONZE
ALAINA SPEARS VA 10 F RIVAS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE BRONZE
PAETYN AMPER HI 10 F IKF-HI INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD GOLD
VICTORIA MARRERO NY 10 F AC-TKO INTERMEDIATE SILVER GOLD
RACHEL GALL WA 10 F MORROW INTERMEDIATE BRONZE BRONZE
SUNA HORTASCU IL 10 F ENSO INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
EMA HUSIC IA 10 F MUSTAFIC INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
EMMA JEAN BROWNING FL 10 F RIOS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
JADE WILKE ID 10 F MORROW NOVICE BRONZE SILVER
SABRINA FORSYTHE FL 10 F OCALA NOVICE GOLD SILVER BRONZE
CAMILLE EVERS FL 10 F ROTH NOVICE SILVER BRONZE GOLD
ANGELINA RUBIO OH 10 F PRATHER NOVICE GOLD BRONZE
JULIANA KIELMANOVICH NC 10 F TRIANGLE NOVICE BRONZE
BREYONA WHITTAKER VA 10 F RIVAS NOVICE GOLD
AUDREY SHAW NH 10 F AKIYAMA NOVICE SILVER
ISABEL LOPES FL 10 F COBURN NOVICE BRONZE
AUSTIN SUMMY FL 10 M KUROKAWA ADVANCED BRONZE
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JAVON OTT CA 10 M IKF-CA ADVANCED GOLD GOLD GOLD
TYLER MACKE IN 10 M ADAMSON ADVANCED SILVER SILVER SILVER BRONZE
GRIFFIN GARBUTT FL 10 M OCALA ADVANCED BRONZE  BRONZE
JACKSON MCCAFFREY FL 10 M INGRAMS ADVANCED BRONZE
DANIEL ANGULO NJ 10 M CASTRO ADVANCED BRONZE
DALLAS SIMMONS TX 10 M LEWIS ADVANCED SILVER
THOMAS CRUZ NY 10 M GCK BEGINNER BRONZE SILVER
HARLIN MCCRACKIN NC 10 M ADAMS BEGINNER GOLD BRONZE
JONATHAN DELISMA FL 10 M JARAMILLO BEGINNER BRONZE GOLD
DYLAN WALLS NC 10 M TRIANGLE BEGINNER GOLD SILVER
NICHOLAS PURCELL FL 10 M TRINKAUS BEGINNER SILVER GOLD
NIKKOLAI WICHERT FL 10 M COBURN BEGINNER BRONZE
NIKKOLAI WICHERT FL 10 M COBURN BEGINNER BRONZE
CHRISTOPHER KRAPFL FL 10 M TRINKAUS BEGINNER BRONZE
OMAR FARINA FL 10 M ACREAGE BEGINNER BRONZE
SEAN WHITFIELD CA 10 M IKF-CA INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD GOLD
SAM ANDERSON IN 10 M ADAMSON INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER SILVER
FISHER DEFRANCISCO FL 10 M COBURN INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
CONNOR WISE IL 10 M TKO INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
TYSON FRANK TX 10 M LEWIS INTERMEDIATE GOLD
JULIAN OVERMAN IN 10 M ADAMSON INTERMEDIATE SILVER
DANIEL YANG NY 10 M ESOPO INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
BLAKE KONGMANICHANH FL 10 M TRINKAUS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
ANTONIO TANESKI IN 10 M HOMANN INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
COLTON LAIACONO FL 10 M ROTH NOVICE BRONZE BRONZE
CHASE ANDERSON HI 10 M IKF-HI NOVICE GOLD GOLD
AIDAN OYAMA HI 10 M IKF-HI NOVICE SILVER BRONZE GOLD
TYLER WILLIAMSON FL 10 M INGRAMS NOVICE BRONZE
ASHTON EVERS FL 10 M ROTH NOVICE BRONZE
WILLIAM NEWMAN FL 10 M WELBON NOVICE SILVER
ELLIOTT ISHMAEL FL 10 M JARAMILLO NOVICE SILVER SILVER
JAMES TASSI FL 10 M COBURN NOVICE BRONZE
EVAN PLUMMER FL 10 M MASINO NOVICE GOLD
LYNN CHUN HI 11 F IKF-HI ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER SILVER SILVER
REIKO UJIMORI CA 11 F IKF-CA ADVANCED GOLD GOLD GOLD GOLD
LENE MOSBY HI 11 F IKF-HI ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE BRONZE SILVER
RACHEL HYLTON IN 11 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD
BAILEY RAITT TX 11 F LEWIS ADVANCED BRONZE
BRIANNA SANTUCCI IL 11 F ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE
MADELYNN GREIFENKAMP IL 11 F FOCUS ADVANCED BRONZE
NOREEN MEJAHED NY 11 F GCK ADVANCED BRONZE
ARIANNA WHALEY OH 11 F PRATHER BEGINNER GOLD GOLD BRONZE
SKYLA COOK FL 11 F OCALA BEGINNER SILVER BRONZE
MIA KRUSPE FL 11 F COBURN BEGINNER BRONZE GOLD
REIGAHN ELOWSKY FL 11 F WELBON BEGINNER SILVER SILVER
VALERIE GARCIA FL 11 F C LOPEZ BEGINNER
RHYLI STOCKS ID 11 F MORROW INTERMEDIATE BRONZE BRONZE
LAYLA TACAZON HI 11 F IKF-HI INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD GOLD
JOANNE TRAN ONT 11 F WONG INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER
JESSICA WILLIAMS IL 11 F FOCUS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE SILVER
JORDAN DYER FL 11 F WELBON INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
MIRANDA TATMAN NC 11 F TRIANGLE INTERMEDIATE GOLD
CASSANDRA CALUPE NY 11 F GCK INTERMEDIATE SILVER
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ABIGAIL KOENNECKE NY 11 F AC-TKO INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
MEGHAN WILKINSON FL 11 F COBURN INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
LARA KWAIPUN ONT 11 F WONG NOVICE GOLD GOLD
JENNA ABDELHAMID NY 11 F GCK NOVICE SILVER SILVER SILVER
GRACIE BISSELL FL 11 F TRINKAUS NOVICE BRONZE GOLD
LEO NISHIZAKI HI 11 M IKF-HI ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD GOLD
KEVIN GHASSEMINIA FL 11 M STONEYBROOK ADVANCED GOLD SILVER GOLD
ALEK CULCIAR CA 11 M JKF ADVANCED SILVER SILVER
ANTHONY ANDERSON FL 11 M INGRAMS ADVANCED BRONZE
BRANDON LISS FL 11 M LAVAS ADVANCED BRONZE
CALEB ROACH TX 11 M LEWIS ADVANCED SILVER
LEON ELENOVSKI IL 11 M OCAMPO ADVANCED BRONZE
DAVID MOUNTAIN TX 11 M BUSHOKAI ADVANCED BRONZE
GABRIEL MOY IL 11 M ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE
KYRILLOS NASHED NY 11 M GCK ADVANCED BRONZE
JACOB PAHLER FL 11 M MASINO BEGINNER BRONZE SILVER
BEAR BENDER KY 11 M NISHIME BEGINNER GOLD GOLD
JACOB LEIDIG IL 11 M BAUMAN BEGINNER SILVER GOLD
ENRIQUE HOFFMAN FL 11 M TRINKAUS BEGINNER BRONZE SILVER
BRENDON MCMURPHY FL 11 M WELBON BEGINNER SILVER
STUART CAMPBELL KY 11 M NISHIME BEGINNER BRONZE
JOSE ARRIETA FL 11 M C LOPEZ BEGINNER BRONZE
LUCAS ZHANG NY 11 M AC-TKO INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD BRONZE
ETHAN MARTINEZ FL 11 M BARCENAS INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER GOLD
JOSEPH CERVANTES OH 11 M PRATHER INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
LOUIE CUALING FL 11 M KUROKAWA INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
ELLIOT CHAN NJ 11 M MOLESKO INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
ISAAC JOVET OH 11 M NISHIME INTERMEDIATE SILVER
JULIO VELASQUEZ FL 11 M M LOPEZ INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
BRANDON KENNAWAY NY 11 M RUIZ INTERMEDIATE GOLD
DREW INGALLINERA IL 11 M FOCUS INTERMEDIATE SILVER
BENJAMIN VOIGHT IL 11 M FOCUS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
KADEEM ROACHE NY 11 M ESOPO INTERMEDIATE GOLD
TREY NISHIME OH 11 M NISHIME INTERMEDIATE SILVER
DAVID GAGNE FL 11 M INGRAMS NOVICE BRONZE BRONZE
JC MORGENSTERN ID 11 M MORROW NOVICE GOLD BRONZE
MATEO DIAZ WA 11 M SHARRAH NOVICE SILVER
COLLIN MENDIA NC 11 M TRIANGLE NOVICE BRONZE
JAMES PAHLER FL 11 M MASINO NOVICE GOLD
ANTHONY RIVERA FL 11 M M LOPEZ NOVICE BRONZE SILVER
JACK SPIOTTO IL 11 M ENSO NOVICE GOLD GOLD
LAEH SOE NY 11 M DRAGON-NY NOVICE SILVER GOLD
WILLIAM PAULINE FL 11 M TRINKAUS NOVICE BRONZE
IZAIAH BURNETT FL 11 M TRINKAUS NOVICE SILVER
MADELYN KENNAWAY NY 12 F RUIZ ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
SERAPHINE WINGWOOD CA 12 F IKF-CA ADVANCED GOLD GOLD GOLD GOLD
JHAYMARIE MESSER HI 12 F IKF-HI ADVANCED SILVER SILVER SILVER SILVER
ANGELIQUE LOUIE DE 12 F KLINGER ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
BRYANNA VOIES FL 12 F LAVAS ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD
MIYAH VERDE CA 12 F JKF ADVANCED BRONZE
BROOKE BEATTY FL 12 F LAVAS ADVANCED BRONZE
JESSICA CHESTER IN 12 F ADAMSON ADVANCED SILVER
CAITLIN JONES IN 12 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE
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AREEBA ALAM ONT 12 F WONG BEGINNER BRONZE SILVER SILVER
CALI CARBONETTI WA 12 F SHARRAH BEGINNER GOLD GOLD BRONZE
DARLYN CABEZAS FL 12 F GARCIA BEGINNER BRONZE
BREAANNA ULYSSE FL 12 F M LOPEZ BEGINNER GOLD
TANISHA MURALIMANOHAR NY 12 F AC-TKO INTERMEDIATE BRONZE SILVER
ANA VOICU CA 12 F IKF-CA INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD
SARAH ZURELL NY 12 F CARINI INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
AMBER HOLBROOK VA 12 F ICHIBAN INTERMEDIATE SILVER GOLD
CADENCE FORTSON FL 12 F WELBON NOVICE BRONZE GOLD GOLD
BROOKE BERNAL ID 12 F ARNETT NOVICE SILVER SILVER SILVER
EMA STANO NY 12 F AC-TKO NOVICE BRONZE
JULIANA VILLAMIL WA 12 F OCONNER NOVICE BRONZE BRONZE
GAVIN THORNBERRY IN 12 M ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
SEIGA BRIONES HI 12 M IKF-HI ADVANCED GOLD GOLD SILVER GOLD
ZACHARY CHIN ONT 12 M WONG ADVANCED SILVER
BRAEDEN NOVAK NY 12 M AC-TKO ADVANCED BRONZE
LANE BACHE FL 12 M INGRAMS ADVANCED SILVER
KEYAN PAYTON IN 12 M ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE
MARCO SOUCHET FL 12 M LAVAS ADVANCED GOLD
PEDRO PINHEIRO FL 12 M STONEYBROOK ADVANCED BRONZE
MATEO NACU IL 12 M ENSO ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE
DANIEL DUARTE IL 12 M ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE
MILO PLATZ-WALKER IL 12 M ENSO ADVANCED SILVER
JADEN OTT CA 12 M IKF-CA ADVANCED BRONZE
BRIAN PEREZ FL 12 M HERNANDEZ ADVANCED SILVER
NICOLAS SOLIS FL 12 M JARAMILLO BEGINNER BRONZE GOLD
JONATHAN TOWNSEND TX 12 M JENKINS BEGINNER SILVER SILVER
ELIJAH CONNERS IL 12 M FOCUS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE GOLD
ETHAN BALDWIN IN 12 M ADAMSON INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD
RAPHAEL MARTINEZ FL 12 M INGRAMS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
MASON BATCHILDER FL 12 M LAVAS INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER
AIDAN AGUSTINES FL 12 M PINNER INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
BRUCE PROSSER WA 12 M SHARRAH INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
MITCHELL BROADHURST NH 12 M DIMACALI INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
DAVID DARNA FL 12 M HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE BRONZE BRONZE
AARON CONNERS IL 12 M FOCUS INTERMEDIATE GOLD SILVER
NICHOLAS RANKIN IN 12 M ADAMSON INTERMEDIATE SILVER
SHAWN RAYNOR FL 12 M COBURN INTERMEDIATE GOLD
ALEXANDER GUTIERREZ FL 12 M WELBON NOVICE GOLD SILVER
GIBRIE ELRAKBAWY NY 12 M GCK NOVICE SILVER BRONZE
BRANDON ESTRELLA NY 12 M GCK NOVICE BRONZE BRONZE
NAZARIO ALLEN NY 12 M ESOPO NOVICE GOLD GOLD
DANIELLE ORTIZ FL 13 F LAVAS ADVANCED BRONZE
YUSELLY HINCAPIE FL 13 F SEYLER ADVANCED GOLD GOLD BRONZE SILVER
JADYN FRANK FL 13 F INGRAMS ADVANCED SILVER SILVER GOLD
SAVANNAH ALKILANI TX 13 F LEWIS ADVANCED BRONZE
ALLYSON MALLON IN 13 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER GOLD GOLD
MICHAELA PARADISO NJ 13 F KLINGER ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER
LAYLA OCANA FL 13 F STONEYBROOK ADVANCED GOLD
JASMINE LAMELAS FL 13 F MASINO BEGINNER SILVER SILVER GOLD
VIVIANA ESTRADA FL 13 F PINNER BEGINNER BRONZE
SYDNEY DONNELLY FL 13 F STONEYBROOK BEGINNER GOLD SILVER
PRESTON STEPP KY 13 F NISHIME BEGINNER GOLD
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PEYTON COTTLE FL 13 F STONEYBROOK BEGINNER BRONZE
HALEY BRAAE WA 13 F MORROW INTERMEDIATE BRONZE SILVER
PAIGE ANDERSON HI 13 F IKF-HI INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD GOLD
OLIVIA HILTON NY 13 F AC-TKO INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER
ATHENA OVERMARS IN 13 F ADAMSON INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
PAISLEY STANFIELD SC 13 F MONTGOMERY INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
SHREYA MADHU NC 13 F TRIANGLE INTERMEDIATE SILVER
ALLYE BIRAN TX 13 F LEWIS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE GOLD
RACHEL TIMBERLAKE FL 13 F COBURN INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
SAMANTHA PEREZ TX 13 F JENKINS INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
CASSIDY TRUONG ONT 13 F WONG NOVICE GOLD GOLD GOLD
AYMIAH WYNN NY 13 F DRAGON-NY NOVICE SILVER SILVER
RYAN KOO ONT 13 M WONG ADVANCED BRONZE
MASAYASU NITTA NJ 13 M SENEK ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE
KEVIN DELOSO CA 13 M IKF-CA ADVANCED SILVER GOLD GOLD
DIANGELO POLAND HI 13 M IKF-HI ADVANCED SILVER
BENJAMIN LEVERRIER FL 13 M COBURN ADVANCED BRONZE
DYLAN CORSON OH 13 M PRATHER ADVANCED BRONZE
KEVIN MARTINEZ FL 13 M BARCENAS ADVANCED GOLD
JACOB JAUNCH FL 13 M COBURN ADVANCED BRONZE
BRIAN ALTUVE-VILORIA FL 13 M BARCENAS ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
DAVIAN BARBER IL 13 M ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER
HARRY KOSEKI CA 13 M RYUKYU ADVANCED SILVER GOLD
KENNETH PATTERSON NY 13 M ESOPO ADVANCED SILVER
ERICA TOWNSEND FL 13 M WELBON INTERMEDIATE BRONZE BRONZE
DANIEL MCGLYNN NY 13 M AC-TKO INTERMEDIATE GOLD SILVER
MILES SISK IN 13 M ADAMSON INTERMEDIATE SILVER BRONZE
RONALD REGAR III FL 13 M BOWDEN INTERMEDIATE BRONZE BRONZE
AUSTIN BAIN KY 13 M NISHIME INTERMEDIATE GOLD
COLE HIRTH KY 13 M NISHIME INTERMEDIATE SILVER
BENJAMIN CASSIDY OH 13 M PRATHER INTERMEDIATE SILVER
SEAN COLELLA IL 13 M FOCUS INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD
JOSEPH TEDESCHI NY 13 M ESOPO NOVICE SILVER GOLD
JAVIEL ORTIZ FL 13 M M LOPEZ NOVICE SILVER
THERESA ADAMSON IN 14 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE BRONZE
AYANO MOORE HI 14 F IKF-HI ADVANCED GOLD GOLD SILVER GOLD
ELLEAH NEAL FL 14 F ROTH ADVANCED SILVER SILVER
EMMA STANLEY FL 14 F KUROKAWA ADVANCED BRONZE
TANISHA DAVIDSON IN 14 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE
INDIA FIELDS NC 14 F ADAMS ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE BRONZE
EMERSON WILHITE FL 14 F LAVAS ADVANCED SILVER SILVER BRONZE
MADELINE ZOOK IN 14 F ADAMSON ADVANCED SILVER
FLORENCE HARGITT IN 14 F ADAMSON ADVANCED SILVER
EMMA BELL DC 14 F ICHIBAN ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
MAILE NACU IL 14 F ENSO ADVANCED GOLD GOLD
CLARA CARBONE NC 14 F TRIANGLE ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
MAYA STARR NC 14 F TRIANGLE ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD
KAITLYN MADDOX FL 14 F SHOCKNESS ADVANCED BRONZE
ERICA CHIN ONT 14 F WONG INTERMEDIATE BRONZE BRONZE
ISABELLA CUALING FL 14 F KUROKAWA INTERMEDIATE GOLD BRONZE
CATALINA VOICU CA 14 F IKF-CA INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER SILVER
TYRA-JEAN LUCAS NC 14 F SHOCKNESS INTERMEDIATE GOLD
SAMANTHA MURRAY IL 14 F BAUMAN INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
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LAURENCE FAKORI CA 14 F JKF INTERMEDIATE GOLD
JOHN-MICHAEL RIVERA CA 14 M RYUKYU ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD
RYKER MITSUNAGA HI 14 M IKF-HI ADVANCED GOLD GOLD BRONZE GOLD BRONZE
PIERCE LEONARDI NY 14 M DRAGON-NY ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE GOLD
ZERVANTEZ POLAND HI 14 M IKF-HI ADVANCED SILVER SILVER
PRESTON WOOD FL 14 M INGRAMS ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
MASON ROZUMNY IL 14 M FOCUS ADVANCED BRONZE
JOHN BAYLOCK NJ 14 M MOLESKO ADVANCED SILVER
ALVEN HSU CA 14 M CIGAR ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE SILVER
JUSTIN MIDYETTE NC 14 M TRIANGLE ADVANCED SILVER
JUDE PAMPLONA FL 14 M FUENTES ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD
RYAN DALY IL 14 M ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE
JOHN SALINAS FL 14 M M LOPEZ ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER
KEVIN CRUZ FL 14 M M LOPEZ ADVANCED GOLD
CHRISTOPHER GARRIDO FL 14 M M LOPEZ ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE
XANDER INGALLINERA IL 14 M FOCUS ADVANCED BRONZE
LONDON DOOLITTLE FL 14 M TRINKAUS BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE
PRESTON COTTLE FL 14 M STONEYBROOK BEGINNER GOLD GOLD
EDVIN SELMOVIC NY 14 M DRAGON-NY BEGINNER GOLD SILVER
DANIEL BURNETTE NC 14 M ADAMS BEGINNER SILVER BRONZE
JOEY DANGORA OH 14 M PRATHER INTERMEDIATE BRONZE SILVER
WYATT HITE ID 14 M MORROW INTERMEDIATE GOLD BRONZE
GAVIN BALDWIN IN 14 M ADAMSON INTERMEDIATE SILVER BRONZE BRONZE
GABRIEL TORRES IL 14 M ENSO INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD
SHEN GROPPEL IL 14 M FOCUS INTERMEDIATE SILVER BRONZE
BRAWLEY FISCHER TX 14 M JENKINS INTERMEDIATE SILVER
CRISTOFER CABALLERO SC 14 M BEETS INTERMEDIATE
CJ STANDLEY FL 14 M C LOPEZ INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
JOHN-MICHAEL JURKIEWICZ NH 14 M AKIYAMA NOVICE GOLD GOLD BRONZE
ZACHARY BERGMAN IN 14 M ADAMSON NOVICE SILVER SILVER SILVER
NATE BURNETT FL 14 M TRINKAUS NOVICE BRONZE
ARMANDO ZUNIGA FL 14 M C LOPEZ NOVICE GOLD
HALEY CHEE HI 15 F IKF-HI ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
AMAYA SNYDER IL 15 F TKO ADVANCED GOLD GOLD
SYDNI STOCKS ID 15 F MORROW ADVANCED SILVER SILVER
ALEXANDRIA ROTH FL 15 F ROTH ADVANCED GOLD
ALEXI MCCAFFREY FL 15 F INGRAMS ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER
SOPHIE ALTIOK FL 15 F INGRAMS ADVANCED GOLD
ERIN CUTLER NC 15 F TRIANGLE ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER SILVER
CHRISTINE NGUYEN FL 15 F STONEYBROOK ADVANCED BRONZE
KAITLYN PAMPLONA FL 15 F FUENTES ADVANCED SILVER GOLD GOLD
ANGEL CONANAN IL 15 F ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD
MAXINE IVEY IL 15 F ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
JURNEY LAJARA TX 15 F LEWIS ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
ASHLEY SCHALLERT FL 15 F MASINO ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE
TAYLOR HARRIS FL 15 F C LOPEZ BEGINNER BRONZE
MORGAN MCGLYNN NY 15 F AC-TKO INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD
ASHLIE KOO ONT 15 F WONG INTERMEDIATE BRONZE
ALYSSA GRIST IL 15 F FOCUS INTERMEDIATE SILVER GOLD
KAYLA JACKSON ONT 15 F WONG NOVICE GOLD SILVER GOLD
KARAH MALLORY MS 15 F PRUITT NOVICE BRONZE SILVER
DOMINIC DELOGU OH 15 M NISHIME ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD BRONZE
ETHAN CO ONT 15 M WONG ADVANCED GOLD
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SEAN TROTMAN HI 15 M IKF-HI ADVANCED SILVER SILVER BRONZE
JOSIAH SHERRILL IN 15 M ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE
WILLIAM RUIZ IN 15 M ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
TRISTAN GREGORY FL 15 M LAVAS ADVANCED BRONZE
CALEB ADAMSON IN 15 M ADAMSON ADVANCED GOLD SILVER
JUAN PINHEIRO FL 15 M STONEYBROOK ADVANCED GOLD SILVER
MICHAEL TERRY NY 15 M AC-TKO ADVANCED SILVER
NICHOLAS KARLSON FL 15 M WELBON ADVANCED BRONZE
CHRISTOPHER GIACOPELLO NY 15 M ESOPO ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
ZACHARY GIN IL 15 M ENSO ADVANCED GOLD GOLD
SEAN RUSSELL NY 15 M ESOPO ADVANCED SILVER
ADITYA BANGALORE VA 15 M ICHIBAN ADVANCED
AYDAN GWISDALLA NC 15 M TRIANGLE ADVANCED SILVER
RICHARD GOODLEIGH FL 15 M C LOPEZ BEGINNER BRONZE
HUNTER VAUGHAN SC 15 M MONTGOMERY INTERMEDIATE BROWN BRONZE
LEO MARTINEZ FL 15 M INGRAMS INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD GOLD
DAVID CHILDS OH 15 M PRATHER INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER
LUKE CONBOY WA 15 M LYBBERT INTERMEDIATE BRONZE BRONZE
ELIAS MALOUF CA 15 M PACIFIC MA INTERMEDIATE SILVER
SAMUEL LEIDIG IL 15 M BAUMAN NOVICE GOLD GOLD GOLD
MATTHEW MILLER MS 15 M PRUITT NOVICE BRONZE BRONZE
CALEB YATES FL 15 M COBURN NOVICE SILVER SILVER
CATHERINE PHAM IN 16 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER SILVER
JANIAH JOHNSON NY 16 F AC-TKO ADVANCED GOLD GOLD BRONZE BRONZE
LILLI CLETCHER FL 16 F INGRAMS ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE BRONZE GOLD
AKIMI KERR IN 16 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
DANIELLE MARTIN FL 16 F LAVAS ADVANCED SILVER SILVER GOLD BRONZE
JULIANA KARLSON FL 16 F WELBON ADVANCED SILVER
ELLIE BRUNO NC 16 F TRIANGLE ADVANCED BRONZE
CHRISTINE CONANAN IL 16 F ENSO ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE BRONZE
APRAR HASSAN NY 16 F GCK ADVANCED GOLD
YARELIZ TORTELLI FL 16 F COBURN ADVANCED SILVER
LILY PRESTON OH 16 F SHANK BEGINNER SILVER SILVER
GILLIAN HARNER FL 16 F ACREAGE BEGINNER GOLD
MIA CHYUNG CA 16 F UCSD INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD
AARYA MISHRA CA 16 F PACIFIC MA INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER BRONZE
FERNANDO ESPINOZA FL 16 M KUROKAWA ADVANCED BRONZE
CODY LAM FL 16 M BARCENAS ADVANCED GOLD GOLD SILVER BRONZE
EDWARD NIEUZYTEK NJ 16 M KLINGER ADVANCED SILVER SILVER BRONZE
SAM AUSTGEN IN 16 M ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE
TAKESHI MAYER NJ 16 M MOLESKO ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE BRONZE
SEBASTIAN WITT CO 16 M LEE ADVANCED BRONZE
JJ YU-ROBINSON NC 16 M TRIANGLE ADVANCED GOLD GOLD GOLD GOLD GOLD
JAMES TIMBERLAKE FL 16 M COBURN ADVANCED BRONZE
LOGAN WALKER FL 16 M COBURN ADVANCED SILVER
JOE TRINKAUS FL 16 M TRINKAUS ADVANCED GOLD SILVER
EVAN MELENDEZ FL 16 M INGRAMS ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER GOLD GOLD
CARSON SHAFER FL 16 M NONE ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
JACK DRAKE IN 16 M ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE
ALEXANDER WAGNER ONT 16 M WONG BEGINNER GOLD SILVER GOLD
JAKE DOYLE IL 16 M BAUMAN INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD SILVER
BENNETT CRUSE FL 16 M WELBON INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER BRONZE
SEBASTIAN ROMAJUELA FL 16 M M LOPEZ INTERMEDIATE GOLD
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TERESA MARTINEZ CA 17 F MARTINEZ ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER
IZEL CASTILLO CA 17 F IKF-CA ADVANCED GOLD GOLD SILVER GOLD GOLD
MEARA BAUTE IN 17 F ADAMSON ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE BRONZE SILVER
MACKENZIE BANTA IN 17 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
HANNAH ADAMS NC 17 F ADAMS ADVANCED
MCKENNA MAYS FL 17 F WELBON ADVANCED BRONZE
SHALENE MENDELSOHN FL 17 F PINNER ADVANCED SILVER
KACEY LOCKHART NH 17 F AKIYAMA ADVANCED BRONZE
HAILEY GREIFENKAMP IL 17 F FOCUS ADVANCED BRONZE
LYDIA FADDEN OH 17 F SHANK NOVICE GOLD GOLD SILVER
AYLA DUKATZ NY 17 F NONE GOLD
OSCAR HENRIQUEZ FL 17 M M LOPEZ ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD GOLD
GABRIEL RUIZ IN 17 M ADAMSON ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE BRONZE
MARC FLORES FL 17 M INGRAMS ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE
LUCAS VERDE CA 17 M JKF ADVANCED SILVER
EDWARD JACOBS FL 17 M ROTH ADVANCED SILVER
CALEB DONIGAN WA 17 M FRANCO ADVANCED BRONZE
KEPLER BOONSTRA IL 17 M ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE
A.J. CESAR IL 17 M ENSO ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE GOLD BRONZE
DANIEL DAZA FL 17 M BARCENAS ADVANCED SILVER
CHRISTIAN MONCADA FL 17 M M LOPEZ ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER
MATEO LATIC NY 17 M DRAGON-NY ADVANCED BRONZE
NICHOLAS DONNELLY FL 17 M STONEYBROOK ADVANCED BRONZE
VICTOR SANCHEZ OH 17 M PRATHER BEGINNER SILVER BRONZE SILVER
THOMAS MARINO NC 17 M TRIANGLE INTERMEDIATE BRONZE SILVER BRONZE
PRESTON MIDYETTE NC 17 M TRIANGLE INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD GOLD
JAMES GRAY FL 17 M LAVAS INTERMEDIATE SILVER BRONZE BRONZE
DANIEL GIRALDO FL 17 M JARAMILLO NOVICE SILVER
FAITH ADAMSON IN 18 F ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER BRONZE
SUZANNE HAYNES TX 18 F LEWIS ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE SECOND
HOPE ADAMSON IN 18 F ADAMSON ADVANCED SILVER
GABI KREMPA TX 18 F LEWIS ADVANCED BRONZE
EMILY SLATTERY NJ 18 F KLINGER ADVANCED GOLD
LACEY MCBRIDE FL 18 F ACREAGE ADVANCED SILVER
CHELSEA HURTADO FL 18 F NONE GOLD SILVER
SPENCER LEBEDUN IL 18 M FOCUS ADVANCED SILVER SILVER
KAITO PRICE HI 18 M IKF-HI ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER BRONZE
DEVON GABRIEL NY 18 M ESOPO ADVANCED
QUINTON ROBINSON FL 18 M COBURN ADVANCED SILVER
KAITLIN LESLIE IN 19 F NISHIME ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD GOLD GOLD
ANIKA TROTMAN HI 19 F IKF-HI ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE
JOSEPH MCCARTHY NY 19 M AC-TKO ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE
DREW WALKER IN 19 M ADAMSON ADVANCED SILVER GOLD
JOSEPH MUSUMECI NY 19 M GCK ADVANCED GOLD GOLD SILVER
JESUS LARROCHE FL 19 M STONEYBROOK ADVANCED GOLD
RYAN KRUEGER IN 19 M NAPIER BEGINNER GOLD SILVER BRONZE
DORIN PANESCU RO 19 M NONE SILVER
SABINA RAMIC FL 20 F SHOCKNESS ADVANCED BRONZE
CARON PASCUAL FL 20 F COBURN BEGINNER GOLD
BENJAMIN DIAZ FL 20 M KUROKAWA ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER
ANDREW LONDON IL 20 M FOCUS ADVANCED BRONZE
KAREN ESPINAL FL 21 F COBURN BEGINNER SILVER
GEORGIANA CIOCOIU RO 21 F NONE SILVER
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GIAN PAUL RIVERA FL 21 M STONEYBROOK ADVANCED GOLD
STEPHEN GALLAGHER FL 21 M PINNER ADVANCED BRONZE
ALYSSA CRANE CA 22 F RYUKYU ADVANCED BRONZE
TEA SJJARIC NY 22 F DRAGON-NY ADVANCED SILVER
TAYLOR KANESHIRO HI 23 F IKF-HI ADVANCED SILVER GOLD GOLD GOLD GOLD
LUKE SARTINO IN 23 M ADAMSON ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD SILVER GOLD SILVER GOLD
WILNEY RIVERA FL 24 M GARCIA BEGINNER BRONZE
MARCO AUBIN FL 24 M COBURN BEGINNER SILVER
MEGHAN FORTUNE FL 25 F LAVAS ADVANCED BRONZE
ABBY KNAPP WA 25 F SHARRAH ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE
BRITTANY MOSIER CA 26 F UCSD ADVANCED BRONZE
ALEX JINESTA FL 26 M M LOPEZ ADVANCED GOLD
ELAINE CESAR IL 27 F ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
ALEXIS OCAMPO IL 27 F OCAMPO ADVANCED GOLD SILVER
AARON PAYNE VA 27 M EGGLESTON ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE
DEONTE SANDERS MS 28 M EVERETT ADVANCED SILVER
FARAH BENALLAL FL 29 F LAVAS B SILVER GOLD
RAUL TUDORIOA RO 29 M NONE ADVANCED BRONZE
OTONIEL GOMEZ FL 29 M M LOPEZ BEGINNER BRONZE
CAM TRAN NY 32 F NONE NOVICE SILVER SILVER
ALEXANDRA CORBEANU RO 32 F NONE GOLD
TIMEA CZAKO RO 32 F NONE SILVER
CHELSEA SINSABAUGH IN 34 F ADAMSON NOVICE GOLD GOLD GOLD
SHAKEMA STEWART NY 34 M AC-TKO NOVICE GOLD GOLD
ANNETTE BLUMENTHAL IL 35 F TKO ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE
JENNIFER CORNELISEN FL 35 F INGRAMS NOVICE GOLD GOLD GOLD
JOSE SANCHEZ NJ 35 M CASTRO BEGINNER GOLD GOLD
KATIE COLEMAN IL 36 F ENSO ADVANCED GOLD
LINDSY ABRANTES IL 36 F TKO BEGINNER SILVER GOLD
KATHLEEN RAHILL NY 37 F GCK ADVANCED SILVER SILVER
OMAR OCAMPO IL 37 M OCAMPO ADVANCED GOLD GOLD
BRUNO CABRERA FL 37 M STONEYBROOK ADVANCED GOLD
ANNE ADAMS NC 38 F ADAMS ADVANCED
MARYNA LUMIA FL 38 F OCALA BEGINNER BRONZE BRONZE
CHELSEA LAFEE ID 38 F PERKINS INTERMEDIATE SILVER
JASON ADAMS NC 38 M ADAMS ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE
HITCHITA LIVIU RO 38 M NONE BRONZE
DENA GRAY FL 39 F LAVAS BEGINNER SILVER GOLD
SUZANNE GALLO IL 39 F ENSO INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD
AGATA SMETANIUK IL 40 F TKO ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE SILVER
CRYSTAL JORDAN SC 40 F MONTGOMERY BEGINNER GOLD BRONZE BRONZE
CHRISTOPHER ROZEK FL 40 M INGRAMS ADVANCED GOLD SILER
ADRIENNE ZARN FL 42 F COBURN NOVICE BRONZE
JAMES GRAY FL 42 M LAVAS ADVANCED BRONZE
JAY NACU IL 43 M ENSO ADVANCED SILVER
JOY JOVET OH 44 F NISHIME INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER
JOSHUA ABBOTT MS 44 M BLANN ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER
SEBASTIAN KIELMANOVICH NC 44 M TRIANGLE NOVICE SILVER BRONZE
ANGEL GRULLON NY 44 M ESOPO NOVICE BRONZE
DENISE NACU IL 45 F ENSO ADVANCED GOLD
REGINA MIYOJIM NC 46 F TRIANGLE ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD
AMY NGUYEN-CHYUNG CA 46 F UCSD INTERMEDIATE GOLD GOLD
CANDACE CHAM IL 46 F ENSO NOVICE BRONZE SILVER
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SAUL NOTARIO IL 46 M ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE
MITRUT CULCIAR CA 46 M JKF INTERMEDIATE GOLD BRONZE
ALAN THOMAS IN 47 M ADAMSON ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE BRONZE BRONZE
EDWARD RULAND FL 47 M INGRAMS ADVANCED SILVER
SCOTT OCCHIOGROSSO NY 47 M ESOPO BEGINNER
STAN YAMASHITA ONT 47 M WONG NOVICE GOLD BRONZE
GEORGINA CAMPBELL KY 48 F NISHIME BEGINNER SILVER
AMIR FAKORI CA 48 M JKF ADVANCED BRONZE SILVER BRONZE
RICHARD VAYO OH 48 M PRATHER ADVANCED SILVER SILVER
MICHAEL BRUCKNER IN 48 M ADAMSON ADVANCED GOLD
DAVID HENSHALL NC 48 M TRIANGLE ADVANCED GOLD GOLD
SEAN HSU CA 48 M CIGAR ADVANCED SILVER
ANGEE HASTINGS FL 49 F INGRAMS ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE GOLD
KERRY MILES CA 49 F JKF ADVANCED SILVER
THOMAS BATCHILDER FL 49 M LAVAS BEGINNER GOLD SILVER GOLD
CHRIS TATMAN NC 49 M TRIANGLE NOVICE SILVER
CHRISTOPHER BERRY IL 49 M ENSO NOVICE GOLD SILVER
SIGRID VOIKO FL 50 F INGRAMS INTERMEDIATE SILVER SILVER
ABRAHAM CHYUNG CA 50 M UCSD INTERMEDIATE SILVER BRONZE
STEVEN LANDIN FL 50 M ACREAGE INTERMEDIATE GOLD
TERESA OBEDIENTE FL 51 F INGRAMS ADVANCED SILVER
BRIAN BOONSTRA IL 51 M ENSO ADVANCED BRONZE
ANNA ISHIHARA-MIDYETTE NC 52 F TRIANGLE ADVANCED GOLD SILVER SILVER
IRIS MATSUKADO FL 53 F PINNER ADVANCED GOLD SILVER BRONZE
SEAN WONG ONT 53 M WONG ADVANCED GOLD
MARK LUMIA FL 53 M OCALA BEGINNER SILVER BRONZE GOLD
PETE MARINO NC 54 M TRIANGLE INTERMEDIATE GOLD SILVER SILVER
MURIEL BROWN TX 55 F WRIGHT ADVANCED GOLD BRONZE SILVER
SARA HERNANDEZ-RIOS FL 55 F HEYMAN ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE
PAUL SWEETOW IL 55 M SWEETOW ADVANCED GOLD SILVER
PAUL WITT CO 55 M LEE ADVANCED BRONZE
DANIEL KWAIPUN ONT 55 M WONG NOVICE SILVER GOLD GOLD
WAYNE SHOCKNESS FL 56 M SHOCKNESS ADVANCED GOLD
DAVID ROTH FL 57 M ROTH ADVANCED GOLD GOLD SILVER
JAMIE RICE WA 57 M MACK ADVANCED SILVER SILVER
DOUG BRUEGGEMANN FL 57 M COBURN ADVANCED SILVER BRONZE
JANET FRALEY FL 59 F ROTH ADVANCED BRONZE GOLD
DANNY REYNOLDS FL 61 M RIOS ADVANCED BRONZE BRONZE
SANDRA BEUTLER CA 62 F RYUKYU ADVANCED GOLD GOLD
RACHEL LAVIN IL 62 F ARAB ADVANCED SILVER
LUIS GARCIA FL 66 M GARCIA ADVANCED BRONZE
BECKY SCHALOW VA 72 F EGGLESTON ADVANCED SILVER

TEAMS
IKF HI YOUTH TEAM A C. ANDERSON,K. IWASAKI,C. MESSER HI 10 C IKF-HI BRONZE SILVER
FIRE AND ICE C. DAWSON,A. MCCOLLUM,R. ELOWSKY FL 10 F WELBON GOLD
IKF - SACRAMENTO E. ZHUO,J. HO,S. WHITFIELD CA 10 M IKF-CA GOLD GOLD GOLD
BUSHO KAI 9 A. NUNEZ,T. FRANK, D. SIMMONS TX 10 M LEWIS BRONZE
BUSHO KAI 2 A. NUNEZ,T. FRANK,B. LAMB TX 10 M LEWIS BRONZE
THE ELIMINATORS M. GREEN,F. TOMLIN,E. GUILLEN FL 10 M WELBON SILVER
MAE SOLDIERS A. CULCIAR,M. VERDE,E. VERDE CA 12 C JKF SILVER
ENSO A M. NACU, G. MOY,B. SANTUCCI IL 12 C ENSO BRONZE
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IKF HI YOUTH TEAM D S. BRIONES,A. BUEZA,L. NISHIZAKI HI 12 C IKF-HI GOLD
IKF - SACRAMENTO R. UJIMORI,S. WINGWOOD,A. VOICU CA 12 F IKF-CA GOLD SILVER BRONZE
SKULL CRUSHERS J. DYER, C. FORTSON,R. ELOWSKY FL 12 F WELBON BRONZE
IKF J. MESSER,L. TACAZON,L. CHUN HI 12 F IKF-HI GOLD
FOMA M. GREIFENKAMP, R. STOCKS, B. BERNAL IL 12 F NONE SILVER
INGRAMS J. LITTLE,R. MARTINEZ,L. BACHE FL 12 M INGRAMS BRONZE
BUSHO KAI 1 C. ROACH,S. MCCANN,E. GONZALEZ TX 12 M LEWIS BRONZE
ENSO M. NACU,M. PLATZ-WALKER,D. DUARTE IL 12 M ENSO GOLD
ENSO M. NACU,D. BARBER,G. TORRES IL 14 C ENSO SILVER
IKF HI JR TEAM A P. ANDERSON,L. CHUN,L. MOSBY HI 14 F IKF-HI GOLD GOLD
NOX C. TROUNG,C. TROUNG,L. KWAIPUN ONT 14 F WONG BRONZE
JALAPENO HOTTIES J. FRANK,B. VOIES,E. WILHITE FL 14 F LAVAS BRONZE
TEAM ERIN E. NEAL, C. CARBONE, M. STARR FL 14 F NONE GOLD
IKF P. ANDERSON,C. VOICU,A. MOORE HI 14 F IKF-HI SILVER
THE GUYS FROM AKS D. SHELLEY,E. BALDWIN,G. THORNBERRY IN 14 M ADAMSON SILVER
IKF Z. POLAND,R. MITSUNAGA,K. DELOSO HI 14 M IKF-HI BRONZE
DUDES OF AVON G. BALDWIN,Z. AUSTIN,C. FAHY IN 14 M ADAMSON BRONZE
TEAM FOCUS X. INGALLINERA,M. ROZUMNY,S. GROPPEL IL 14 M FOCUS GOLD
ENSO R. DALY,D. BARBER,G. TORRES IL 14 M ENSO SILVER
IKF HI TEEN TEAM B H. CHEE,R. MITSUNAGA,A. MOORE HI 17 C IKF-HI  GOLD GOLD
END GAME D. MARTIN,A. DUKATZ,L. CLETCHER FL 17 F LAVAS BRONZE
TKO WARRIORS A. SNYDER, S. MENDELSOHN, M. YAMANAKA IL 17 F NONE BRONZE
IKF T. MARTINEZ,I. CASTILLO,H. CHEE HI 17 F IKF-HI GOLD
ENSO C. CONANAN,A. CONANAN,M. IVEY IL 17 F ENSO SILVER
TARDIGRADES D. CULCIAR,L. VERDE,J. VERDE CA 17 M JKF BRONZE BRONZE
IKF HI TEEN TEAM A D. POLAND,Z. PLOAND,S. TROTMAN HI 17 M IKF-HI SILVER SILVER
CWCK/EWOK J. SPITLER,N. KARLSON,L. WALKER FL 17 M WELBON BRONZE
ENSO-TBK A. CESAR, J. ROBINSON, Z. GIN IL 17 M ENSO GOLD
2 BLONDES AND A REDHEAD G. RUIZ, C. ADAMSON, S. WITT IN 17 M NONE SILVER
ENSO HALO HALO D. NACU,E. CESAR,K. COLEMAN IL 18 F ENSO BRONZE
BUSHO KAI 6 G. KREMPA,S.HAYNES TX 18 F LEWIS GOLD  
TEAM FSU A. OCAMPO,H. JOSE, K. LESLIE IL 18 F NONE BRONZE
TRUE IDENTITY M. BROWN,A. HASTINGS,K. RAHILL TX 18 F WRIGHT BRONZE
C.S. POLITEHNICA A. CORBEANU, T. CZAKO, G. CIOCOIU RO 18 F LEWIS GOLD
BUSHO KAI PLUS ONE S. HAYNES, G. KREMPA, C. HURTADO TX 18 F NONE SILVER
ENSO PINOYS J. NACU,S.NOTARIO,R. MAGSINO IL 18 M ENSO SILVER
REVERSE OREO V. RANKIN, Q. ROBINSON, A. NEMBACH FL 18 M NONE BRONZE
FRK WUKF A. MIC, A. BATAIOSU, D. PANESCU RO 18 M NONE GOLD
TEAM EAST COAST S. GALLAGHER, E. RAMIC, J. MOOSEMICHI FL 18 M NONE SILVER
DIRTY JERSEY E. NIEVZYTEK, M. GAFFNEY, T. MAYER BRONZE
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